Operation & Maintenance 
for 03 Years (U# 1 to3, U#4 
& U# 5) in Jojobera 
Thermal Power Plant 

1X67.5 MW; 3X120 
MW – The Tata Power 
Company Limited 

1X120 MW – Industrial 
Energy Limited 

INR 2000/-(INR Two 
Thousand Only) To be 
submitted along with 
EOI 

INR 150000/- (INR 
One Lakhs Fifty 
thousand only). 
Bid Security to be 
submitted as a Bank 
Guarantee or through 
RTGS or Demand 
Draft at the BID stage 
and not with EOI 

1. INTRODUCTION: The Tata Power Company Limited (TPC) is among the largest private sector Power 

Utility companies in India with presence in Generation, Transmission and Distribution of Power

[...]

BID SECURITY / EMD (to be submitted along with RFQ and not with EOI) 
Interested parties to note that Bidder is required to furnish a Bid Security along with their Bid (only 
during Bid Submission stage), as a Bank Guarantee (in the format prescribed in Bid Document) or as 
NEFT/RTGS/DD for an amount of INR 150000/- (INR One Lakhs fifty thousand only). Bids not 
accompanied by an acceptable Bid Security shall be rejected by the Owner as being non-responsive 
and returned to the bidder without being opened. 

5. BIDDING PROCESS: 

Detailed Bid Document (also referred as RFQ) shall be issued through Tata Power e-tender portal